
Voting Member Representing Phone Email
Allbritton, Danny LCS Director Facilities & Construction 933-5354 allbrittond@leonschools.net
Banks, Kim LCS, Finance CFO 488-7131 banksk@leonschools.net
Bell, Ricky LCS, Director - Interdivisional Support Services 487-7364 bellr@leonschools.net
Bowen, Joy School Board Member 487-7110 bowenj2@leonschools.net
Hansen, Scott LCS, Director of Secondary 487-7364 hansens@leonschools.net
Kraul, Sue LCS, Director Elementary 487-7185 krauls@leonschools.net
Inserra, Tom Consultant 508-2556 tinserra@comcast.net
Kail, June LCS, Director - Purchasing 488-1206 kailj@leonschools.net
Sanders, Kathy LCS, Director- Finance 487-7131 sandersk1@leonschools.net
Watkins, Butch LCS, Director - Maintenance 617-1818 watkinsa@leonschools.net
Weaver, Pat Citizen   (h) 668-6729 212-6096 weaverp@leonschools.net

First Meeting: Topics
March 5, 2020  9-11 AM Status updates from 2019-2020
March 12, 2020 9-11 AM Departments present requests for 2020-2021
March 26, 2020 9-11 AM Budget Discussions

Tentative Meetings:

Agenda Item to Advertise Public Hearing Due:  

Agenda Item for Public Hearing and Approval Due: 

2020-21 Capital Outlay Committee Members
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